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 الافضم فً انطب انبٍطري

 ة:انًاد أْذاف

 
 تانخفاصٍم الاساسٍ

 ة:نهًاد

An introduction to veterinary pharmacology (1973) ٍت:انكخب انًُٓد 

 Goodman & Gilman’s manual of pharmacology (2008) 

 Modern pharmacology (2003) 

 Fundamental of veterinary pharmacology for technicians(2002) 

 Veterinary formulary (2005) 

 Veterinary drugs handbook (2002)   
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  الأل كٕرسان

انفصم 

 انذراسً

60 

 54َظري 

54ػًهً   

40 

َظري  03   

ػًهً 53  

60 

 54َظري 

54ػًهً   

50 

َظري  03  

ػًهً   53  

 الأٔل

 انثاًَ

 

 :حقذٌراث انفصم

 :تيؼهٕياث اضافٍ 
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